BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q1 Would you attend another contractor
session on safety?

Answered: 161 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.52% 157
No 2.48% 4
Total 161
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q2 Would you recommend this session to
others?

Answered: 161 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 161
No 0.00% 0
Total 161
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q3 Are you aware of the COR Program?

Answered: 159 Skipped: 2

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 87.42% 139
No 12.58% 20
Total 159
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q4 Were you aware that the BCCSA has the
following resources and services (Traffic
Control)?

Answered: 157 Skipped: 4

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 56.69% 89
No 43.31% 68
Total 157
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q5 Were you aware that the BCCSA has the
following resources and services (Regional
Safety Advisors)?

Answered: 157 Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.43% 120
No 23.57% 37

Total 157
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q6 Were you aware that the BCCSA has the
following resources and services (Online
Safety Training)?

0% 10% 20%

40%

Answered: 157 Skipped: 4

50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 84.71% 133
No 15.29% 24

Total

157
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q7 Were you aware that the BCCSA has the
following resources and services
(THARRP)?

Answered: 157 Skipped: 4

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 45.86% 72
No 54.14% 85
Total 157
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q8 Were you aware that the BCCSA has the
following resources and services (Injury
Management Program)?

Answered: 158 Skipped: 3

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 73.42% 116
No 26.58% 42

Total 158
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q9 Were you aware that the BCCSA has the
following resources and services (Endorsed
Education)?

Answered: 158 Skipped: 3

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 63.92% 101
No 36.08% 57

Total 158
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q10 Have you taken Safety Training
Courses offered by the BCCSA?

Answered: 160 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 43.13% 69
No 56.88% 91
Total 160
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q11 If you answered Yes to Q.10 which
course(s) have you taken? (Check all that
apply)

Answered: 68 Skipped: 93

COR Internal
Auditor...

Principles of
Injury...

Leadership for
Safety...

Train the
Safety Trainer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
COR Internal Auditor Training 79.41% 54
Principles of Injury Management 51.47% 35
Leadership for Safety Excellence 54.41% 37
25.00% 17

Train the Safety Trainer

Total Respondents: 68
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q12 Have you taken any BCCSA Online
Safety Training Courses?

Answered: 160 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 32.50% 52
No 67.50% 108
Total 160
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BCCSA Evaluation Survey - 2016

Q13 If you answered Yes to Q.12 which
course(s) have you taken? (check all that
apply)

Answered: 51 Skipped: 110

Construction
Safety Train...

Electrical
Safety Train...

Roadbuilder
Safety Train...

Principles of

Health & Saf...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Construction Safety Training System (CSTS-09) 80.39%
Electrical Safety Training System (ESTS) 3.92%
Roadbuilder Safety Training System (RSTS) 5.88%
Principles of Health & Safety Management (PHSM) 60.78%

Total Respondents: 51
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